University of

Lethbridge

“axo- Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions
For the Year Ended March 31

Capital grants:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Research funds:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Special Purpose and Endowment funds
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library Acquisitions
Works of art

Donations
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Works of art
Library acquisitions

2012

2011

$ 11,022,052.15
318,987.34

629,962.99
1,170,879.48

8,462.77
14,936.21
318,882.70
350.00

167,105.34
564,750.00
14,497.00

$ 15,413,937.92
2,044,257.06

861,616.37
5,401,059.78

40,000.00
196,720.23
22,291.47
4,187.02

1,207,380.81
1,999,583.58
760,750.00
30,255.00

$ 14,230,865.98

$ 27,982,039.24




