University of Lethbridge

15

Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions For the Year Ended March 31

	2012	2011
Capital grants: Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment	\$ 11,022,052.15 318,987.34	\$ 15,413,937.92 2,044,257.06
Research funds: Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment	629,962.99 1,170,879.48	861,616.37 5,401,059.78
Special Purpose and Endowment funds Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment Library Acquisitions Works of art	8,462.77 14,936.21 318,882.70 350.00	40,000.00 196,720.23 22,291.47 4,187.02
Donations Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment Works of art Library acquisitions	167,105.34 564,750.00 14,497.00	1,207,380.81 1,999,583.58 760,750.00 30,255.00
	\$ 14,230,865.98	\$ 27,982,039.24